Cisco 6800 IP Phone Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Content...................................................................................................................................................... 1
Cisco IP Phone 6800 Series product overview...........................................................................................2
Cisco IP Phone 6800 Key Expansion Module product overview................................................................3
Appearance................................................................................................................................................3
Cisco IP Phone 6800 Series features and benefits.....................................................................................5

◦ - EN 301-489-17
◦ - EN 301-489-3
◦ - NCC LP0002
◦ - EN 301 893
◦ - EN 300 330
◦ - RSP-100-11
◦ - RSS- Gen
◦ - RSS-102
Router-switch.com 16
◦ - RSS-210
◦ - RSS-247-2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 6. Ordering information
Product number Product description
Cisco 6800 IP Phones
CP-6821-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6821
CP-6821-3PW-K9
Cisco IP Phone 6821 with power adapter. The NA or AU clips are options under this
SKU
CP-6825-3PC-AR-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Argentina
Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-AU-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Australia and
New Zealand Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-AU
Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell
Basestation with power adapters for Australia and New Zealand
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-CE
Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell
Basestation with power adapters for European Union
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-NA
Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell
Basestation with power adapters for North America
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-UK
Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell
Basestation with power adapters for United Kingdom
CP-6825-3PC-BZ-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Brazil Power
Adapter
Router-switch.com 17
CP-6825-3PC-CE-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, European
Union Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, No Power
Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-LA-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Latin
American Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-NA-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, North
American Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-TW-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Taiwan Power
Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-UK-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, United
Kingdom Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-UR-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Uruguay
Power Adapter
CP-6825-RGD-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset Ruggedized, No Power Connector
CP-6841-3PW-AU-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for Australia/New Zealand
CP-6841-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for Europe
CP-6841-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for North America
CP-6841-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for the United Kingdom
CP-6851-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851
CP-6851-3PW-AU-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for Australia/New Zealand
CP-6851-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for Europe
Router-switch.com 18
CP-6851-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for North America
CP-6851-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for the United Kingdom
CP-6861-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco 6861 Phone with NA power adapter for MPP Systems
DBS-210-3PC-AR-K9= Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, Argentina, 1910 - 1930 MHz
DBS-210-3PC-AU-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, Australia and New Zealand, 1880 - 1900
MHz - Reduced power 22dBm
DBS-210-3PC-BZ-K9= Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, Brazil, 1910 - 1920 MHz
DBS-210-3PC-CE-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, European Union and APAC, 1880 - 1900
MHz
DBS-210-3PC-CL-K9= Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, Chile, 1910 - 1930 MHz, 22dBM
DBS-210-3PC-LA-K9=
Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, Latin America and Argentina, 1910 -
1930 MHz
DBS-210-3PC-NA-K9= Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, U.S. and Canada, 1920 - 1930 MHz
DBS-210-3PC-TW-K9= Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, Taiwan, 1880 - 1895 MHz
DBS-210-3PC-UK-K9= Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, United Kingdom, 1880 - 1900 MHz
DBS-210-3PC-UR-K9= Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, Uruguay, 1910 - 1920 MHz, 140mW
Accessories
CP-6800-PWR-AU= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for Australia and New Zealand
CP-6800-PWR-CE= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for Europe
CP-6800-PWR-NA= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for North America
Router-switch.com 19
CP-6800-PWR-UK= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for the United Kingdom
CP-6800-WMK= Spare Wall Mount Kit for IP Phone 6800 Series
CP-6821-HS= Handset for Cisco IP Phone 6821
CP-6825-BAT= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Li-Ion Battery
CP-6825-HC= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Handset Cradle
CP-682X-PWR-AR= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for Argentina
CP-682X-PWR-AU= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for Australia and New Zealand
CP-682X-PWR-BZ= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for Brazil
CP-682X-PWR-CE= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for Europe Union